
WRDGA Club Representatives (As of 1/1/2020)

Club Representative E-Mail Address

Braemar Country Club TBD

Brook-Lea Country Club Linda Potter ljpotter@frontiernet.net

Caledonia Country Club Linda Patten lapatten23@gmail.com

Canandaigua Country Club Judy Newkirk jkn920@frontiernet.net

CenterPointe Golf Club Susanne Yarnall susie.yarnall@tech-resolutions.com

Chili Country Club Cindy Glitzer cinluwho@sbcglobal.net

Clifton Springs Country Club Cathy Ambler cambler@rochester.rr.com

Cobblestone Creek Country Club Pat Beaumont patricia.beaumont@rochester.edu

Country Club of Rochester Anne Ralph annetr@aol.com

Durand Eastman Golf Club Maggie Kril buzzmags@earthlink.net

Genesee Valley Golf Club Cheryl Ferguson cfergsn@yahoo.com

Golf Club at Blue Heron Hills Sharon White scwhite900@gmail.com

Hickory Ridge Golf Club Debra Wood dwood8@rochester.rr.com

Irondequoit Country Club Joan After jma03@aol.com

Lakeside Country Club Amy Hoffman amyhoffman22@yahoo.com

Livingston Country Club Carol Clark grccsc@yahoo.com

Locust Hill Country Club Sarah Klein  
Bridget Leipold

sklein0728@gmail.com 
bridgetleipold@gmail.com

Mendon Golf Club Kim Sowers kimsowers21@gmail.com

Midvale Country Club Lori Uhazie lori.uhazie@gmail.com

Monroe Golf Club Anne Harrison anne.d.harrison@gmail.com

Oak Hill Country Club Mary Ann Torchio maryann.torchio@gmail.com

Ontario Country Club Barbara Gold bgneedle@gmail.com

Penfield Country Club Patty Riedel pattykin1@aol.com

Ravenwood Golf Club Susanne Yarnall susie.yarnall@tech-resolutions.com

Ridgemont Country Club RaeLea Jacobson raelea12089@gmail.com 

Salmon Creek Country Club Kathy Schuth kschuth@thecabotgroup.com

Shadow Lakes / Greystone Golf Clubs Julie Odenbach odenbachj@yahoo.com

Sodus Bay Heights Golf Club Julie Hamm julesmh@rochester.rr.com

Stafford Country Club Anne Bishop abishopny@gmail.com

Victor Hills Golf Club Wendy Wright wendyw61@aol.com

Webster Golf Club Luanne Gargan luannegargan@aol.com

Wild Wood Country Club TBD
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